(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 101 = 100.0uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
3.0± 0.3
A B C

1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
82.0± 10%PSB0703820KZF
18.0± 15%PSB0703180LZF
PSB0703270LZF
PSB0703330LZF
PSB0703220LZF
PSB0703470LZF
PSB0703680KZF
PSB0703560KZF
PSB0703390LZF 39.0± 15%
47.0± 15%
68.0± 10%
56.0± 10%
27.0± 15%

110 1.10
80 1.40
2.2040
45 2.00
35 2.50
RDC
( mΩ )
Max.
20
25
3.20
2.80
IDC
( A )
Max.
PSB0703102KZF 1000.0± 10%
PSB0703561KZF
PSB0703821KZF
PSB0703681KZF
820.0± 10%
560.0± 10%
680.0± 10%
56001V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
4900
3700
4300
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.20
7001V / 100KPSB0703121KZF 120.0± 10%
PSB0703271KZF 270.0± 10%
PSB0703471KZF
PSB0703391KZF
PSB0703331KZF
470.0± 10%

220.0± 10%
150.0± 10%
14501V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
2250
2600
2000
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1100
1250
850
PSB0703101KZF 100.0± 10% 1V / 100K 650
0.40
0.28
0.22
0.23